
Noms - Prénoms Clubs

1 734 ZINDY Nathan Eschentzwiller 244 244 1 244 488 1 246 734 1 0 734 0 734 0 734

2 728 SCHWEBELEN Agathe Riedisheim 240 240 3 244 484 2 244 728 2 0 728 0 728 0 728

3 712 ARRAEZ Virgile Hartmannswiller 231 231 8 242 473 5 239 712 3 0 712 0 712 0 712

4 710 WALTER Loïc Eschentzwiller 237 237 5 239 476 3 234 710 4 0 710 0 710 0 710

5 708 WALTER Clément Eschentzwiller 240 240 3 236 476 3 232 708 5 0 708 0 708 0 708

6 707 ABRAHAM Nils Riedisheim 231 231 8 234 465 7 242 707 6 0 707 0 707 0 707

7 704 ERIKSSON Adrian Eschentzwiller 241 241 2 231 472 6 232 704 7 0 704 0 704 0 704

8 703 HENRY Bruno Eschentzwiller 224 224 11 241 465 7 238 703 8 0 703 0 703 0 703

9 682 BOUTEILLER Thibaut Riedisheim 229 229 9 236 465 7 217 682 9 0 682 0 682 0 682

10 673 HEYER Théo Eschentzwiller 216 216 13 234 450 11 223 673 10 0 673 0 673 0 673

11 671 THEIL Quentin Eschentzwiller 227 227 10 218 445 12 226 671 11 0 671 0 671 0 671

12 664 HERR Thibaut Hartmannswiller 214 214 14 218 432 13 232 664 12 0 664 0 664 0 664

13 657 MISIUCK Pierre Eschentzwiller 223 223 12 206 429 14 228 657 13 0 657 0 657 0 657

14 653 ZIMMERMANN Clément Hartmannswiller 236 236 6 222 458 10 195 653 14 0 653 0 653 0 653

15 627 HERR Baptiste Hartmannswiller 206 206 16 211 417 15 210 627 15 0 627 0 627 0 627

16 621 KLEINHANS Léo Eschentzwiller 211 211 15 193 404 16 217 621 16 0 621 0 621 0 621

17 220 ERIKSSON Nolan Eschentzwiller 0 0 17 220 220 17 0 220 17 0 220 0 220 0 220

18 218 MARTIN Viktor Hartmannswiller 0 0 17 0 0 18 218 218 18 0 218 0 218 0 218
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Noms - Prénoms Clubs

1 ZINDY Nathan Eschentzwiller 244 244 246 0 0 0 490 pts

2 SCHWEBELEN Agathe Riedisheim 240 244 244 0 0 0 488 pts

3 ARRAEZ Virgile Hartmannswiller 231 242 239 0 0 0 481 pts

4 HENRY Bruno Eschentzwiller 224 241 238 0 0 0 479 pts

5 ABRAHAM Nils Riedisheim 231 234 242 0 0 0 476 pts

6 WALTER Loïc Eschentzwiller 237 239 234 0 0 0 476 pts

7 WALTER Clément Eschentzwiller 240 236 232 0 0 0 476 pts

8 ERIKSSON Adrian Eschentzwiller 241 231 232 0 0 0 473 pts

9 BOUTEILLER Thibaut Riedisheim 229 236 217 0 0 0 465 pts

10 ZIMMERMANN Robin Hartmannswiller 236 222 195 0 0 0 458 pts

11 HEYER Théo Eschentzwiller 216 234 223 0 0 0 457 pts

12 THEIL Quentin Eschentzwiller 227 218 226 0 0 0 453 pts

13 MISIUCK Pierre Eschentzwiller 223 206 228 0 0 0 451 pts

14 HERR Thibaut Hartmannswiller 214 218 232 0 0 0 450 pts

15 KLEINHANS Léo Eschentzwiller 211 193 217 0 0 0 428 pts

16 HERR Baptiste Hartmannswiller 206 211 210 0 0 0 421 pts

17 ERIKSSON Nolan Eschentzwiller 0 220 0 0 0 0 220 pts

18 MARTIN Viktor Hartmannswiller 0 0 218 0 0 0 218 pts
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CRITÉRIUM - Classement Individuel «INITIATION» - 2 meilleurs tirs après 3 tirs
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